Case: 1:15-cv-05701 Document #: 9 Filed: 08/04/15 Page 1 of 1 PageID #:41

AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN

P. Alexand	Patent and Trademark Of O. Box 1450 Iria, VA 22313-1450	TRADEMARK
In Compliance	with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or 15	
	DATE FILED 6/26/2015	U.S. DISTRICT COURT of Illinois, 219 S. Dearborn, Chicago, IL 60604
15-cv-5701 AINTIFF	6/26/2013	DEFENDANT
eysmart, LLC		Vante, Inc. et al
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
US D705,533 S	5/27/2014	Keysmart, LLC
	-	
i		
	In the above—entitled case, the	e following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included:
DATE INCLUDED	INCLUDED BY	endment Answer Cross Bill Other Pleading
		Charles
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR	DATE OF PATENT	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3	DATE OF PATENT	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3 4 5	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3 4 5	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK g decision has been rendered or judgement issued:
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3 4 5	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK g decision has been rendered or judgement issued:
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3 4 5 In the ab	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK Dove—entitled case, the followin	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK In a decision has been rendered or judgement issued: BY) DEPUTY CLERK DATE
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO. 1 2 3 4 5	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK Dove—entitled case, the following	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK g decision has been rendered or judgement issued:

